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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

409862

409994

410023

409906

410011

409882

409880

409975

VISHNURAJ R

ROHITH R

ARJUN KRISHNAN S.L

AKASH.J

ARUL UMESH.S

FATHIMA AHAMMAD

SOORYA NARAYANAN.S.B

KASINATH P A

42016 - M R M K M M
H S S Edava
(Thiruvananthapuram)

HS951 A 10 1

2

398371

398372

398374

397341

398378

398379

396763

398382

GOURI PRAKASH

NIKHIL.S

SHIFANA SIYAD

SANA S

MOHAMMED MISHAL

ANAMIKA ABHILASH

SNEHA S S

VAIGA S RAJ

42053 - Sivagiri H S
S Varkala
(Thiruvananthapuram)

HS952 B 6 2

Total Participants : 2    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


